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TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part VI—Sec. 2

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates /
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken
to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid
and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 /
Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case

may be for cancellation:—

HA.oT607. ],

Lomsmorsurfiomsmrs]  Glwr, LSy / LOTSLD Garaflsr Hlod  6TSOSTRYLD
6T6T0T. usireflflesr Gl wmmrs  SmeTfley Lommd oS, G s,
&606]  LomeuL LD, 6T, QUIFLLD.
v & &4 4 ) 6)
No. VI(2)/58/2016.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Chennai :
1. Wahida, S.I. 788475 March 1998 Gueiflemend sl m.&.e1e00r  002208/6754/2016,
18-04-2016.
2. Sabeel VR Rahman, K. 819583 March 2012 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
3. G.R. Deepak Jayaram 649741 March 2007 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
4, Karthick, P. 767001 March 2010  Gusvfleneud gsvell Do.
5. Margret Colins Martin 890306 March 2001  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
6. Rajakumari, S. 658544 March 2008  Gusvflened asvell Do.
7. Naveen Alfred C.A. 835452 March 2015  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
8. Akilteja, C. 812280 March 2014  Gusvflened gevel Do.
9. Sandhya, P. 768001 March 2013  Gusvflened sevel Do.
10. Sravani Gollapudi 831004 March 2012  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
s vy Ty e 207 L aigmns sind
Tirupattur:

12. K. Rajesh 667962 March 2011  Gusvflened ssvel Do.
13. J. Boopalan 762953 March 2000  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
14. Mohanraj, V. 679098 March 2011 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
15. R. Saravanan 804053 March 2001  Gusvfleneud asvel Do.
16. B. Dayalan 807662 March 2001  Gueflened ssvail Do.
17. Geetha, L. 658315 March 2014

151779 June 2014 Gusiflemend  sevedl Do.

425688 Sep. 2014
18. llavarasi, K. 538626— March 2007— Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
19. Dhanalakshmi, R. 506187 March 2005  Gusvflened gsvell Do.
20. P. Sobitham 506466 March 2005  Gusvflened gsvell Do.
21. A. Kirubhakaran 803142 March 1993  Gueflened ssail Do.
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LomsooTeun/ioirsoorss] - G,
visirarfluslesT Gl Lommud
606 Lo L_LD.

@

Tirupattur—Cont.

Chandiran, G.

Ragul, R.
Sarathbabu, S.
Vinothkumar, H.

S. Vasu
S. Saravana Kumar

R.K. Hemaraj

C.M. Sathish
V. Gomathi
Raja Sekar, V.
Karthik, M.

J. Akila

R. Divakar

G. Sarath Kumar
K. Balaji
Vellore:

S. Velu

Balaji, M.

N. Ayishathul Shalika
Srinivasan, L.

Suresh Babu, M.

M. Madhi Priya

Mohammed Imran, A.C.

Sandhiya, V.

E. Thilagavathy

S. Elizabethrani
Aasim Sherife, S.Y.A.
K. Punitha

Monisha, D.S.

K. Venkatesh

Uma Mageshwari, S.

uslay/
srainflog

6T600T,

3

839734

673046
574265

508321 |
952742 |

753381
715878
670611 |

147143 |
220680 ‘
619583
679884
645515
836077

709797
163057

637776
781206

727195

187697 |
523802 |

698009
582448

511101
944033

682532
557692
656198
383293
853189
725978
736697
670187
688371
715408

LOTSLD
Lommps
QUIFLLD.

4

March 2002

March 2011
March 2008

March 2005 ]>
Sep. 2005 |

March 1999
March 1995

March 2015 ]}
June 2015 |

June 2011
March 2009
March 2011
March 2010
March 1992

March 2012
June 2012

March 2010
March 1995

March 1997

June 2006 |
March 2006

March 2011
March 2008

March 2004
Sep. 2005

March 2014
March 2007
March 2010
March 2002
March 2002
March 2012
March 1988
March 2013
March 2011
March 2012

Gaisfleir
aflengin.

)

Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemends

Gusviflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemends

Gusviflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Guosurflemends
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Glp G GTEOMEIPILD

CESsib.

©)

gooell  [E.&.61600r  002208/6754/2016,

606
Se06
606

606l
Se06
Sevuedl
606l
606
Se06
606
Se06
Seuedl
606
Se06

606
Seuedl
Se06
606l
Se06

gevel
gevel
gevel
gevel
gevel
606l
606l
606l
606l
606l

18—-04-2016.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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Tirupattur—Cont.
52. S. Jasmine 519861 March 2004  Gueflemens ssvail I.&.67600r  002208/6164/2016,
18-04-2016.
53. Manikandamurthi, S. 537132 March 2006 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
54, D. Bhanumathi 730506 March 1987  Gusvflened gevell Do.
Private :
55. Mathiyalagan, V. 902594 | March 2008 | Cuifmed  shel Do.
945502 | March 2009 |
56. Ekambaram, R. 903966 ] March 1984 ]_, Guiblmns  snal Do.
938221 | March 1985 |
57. Gomathi, V. 733894‘ March 2010  Gusvfleneud sevell Do.
58. N. Senthilkumar g?gggi ]| fazﬁéhli%%o ]| Cuifeons el Do.
59. Shrestha Krishnan 807525 J March 2011 ‘ Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
60. R. Naveen Kumar 107783 June 2015 Gusiflemend  seed Do.
61. L. Anandavalli 946686 Oct. 1984 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
62. K. Ramesh Babu 919883 March 1994  Gusflened gevel Do.
Chennai (North) :
63. S. Mahalakshmi 870856 March 1992  Gueflened ssvail Do.
64. P. Vinoth 622584 March 2006  Gusiflened gsvell Do.
Chennai (South) :
65. Eshwari, PR. 762823 March 2013  Gusflened sevell Do.
66. J. Mohana Sundari 702171 March 2009  Gueflened ssail Do.
67. R. Uma Maheswari 859199 March 2001  Gusvfleneud asvell Do.
68. V. Subha 761788 April 1989 Gusiflemend  sevedl Do.
69. Priya, M. 794083 March 2015 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
70. Amudha, B. 774247 March 2014  Gusflened gevel Do.
71. G. Rajalakshmi 765528 March 1989  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
72. Ramesh, P. 816187 March 2000  Gusvfleneud gevell Do.
73. S. Chitra 818992 March 2000 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
Chennai (East):
74. D. Chitra 730219 April 1983 Gusiflemend  sevedl Do.
75. S. Swarnakumari 714141 April 1981 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
76. R. Hemamalini 793183 March 1998  Gusiflened asvel Do.
77. L. Muthu Karthick 814676 March 2015  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
78. Bhavani, T. 792375 March 1991  Gusflened gevell Do.
79. Shatheesh Kumar, K. 677785 March 2008  Gusiflened gsvell Do.
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83.
84.
85.

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

105.
106.

107.

108.
109.

LorevoreT/iomsoere)] - Gl
visirarfluslesT Gl Lommud
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Chennai (East)—Cont.

S. Kalesha

Mullai Kodi, M.
Panju, A.
Annamalai Raaja, P.
Jeba Kapal, K.P.

R. Raji

S. Nadhiya
Bhuvaneswari, N.J.
Ponneri :
Menaka, K.

S. Saranya

D. Dinesh
Tamilvanan, R.
Nirosha, M.
Ranjana, S.

A. Jhansi

A. Mahalakshmi
D. Punitha
Sumathi, H.

Mogeshwaran, D.

udlny /
erelsy

6600,

&/
599373

672994
593846
804973
606777

790785 |
975918 |

289833
593978

798685
605953
671062
783495
595070
547753
762099
762288
785137
674343
710869

Inspector of Matriculation School

Dindigul :
Jeevarekha, S.
Niveditha Sri, G.
Ajith Sarvesh, N.
Gowsalya Devi, M.
Hari Karthick, M.
Dharani, M.

222638
259758
262412
198867
214522
217331

Inspector of Matriculation School

Madurai :
Jayalakshmi, S.

Erlyn Jerry
Arulanantham, S.

Xavier Thyneraj, J.

S. Angamuthu
Senthil Kumar, A.

223411
167898

168572

541024
466481

LOTSLD
Lommps
BU(BLLD.

4

March 2005

March 2008
March 2004
March 2011
March 2006

March 1998
Sep. 1998

June 2004
March 2004

March 2000
March 2007
March 2009
March 1999
March 2007
March 2004
March 1998
March 1988
March 1999
June 2005
March 2010

March 2012
March 2011
March 2011
March 2006
March 2015
March 2011

March 2006
March 2015

March 2005

March 1997
March 2003

L

Cairefleir
aflengin.

%)

Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemends

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Guosurflemends
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Sevuedl

gevel
606
606
606
gevel
gevel
gevefl

606
606
606
gevefl
gevefl
gevefl
606
606
606
gevefl
gevefl

gevefl
gevefl
606
606
606
gevefl

Se06
Se06

Se06

Se06
Se06

GlpS TR
CESljib.

©)

m.g&.s1eior  002208/6164/2016,
18-04-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
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Inspector of Matriculation School

Madurai—Cont.
110. Oviya, M. 164278 March 2013  Gueflemens ssvail I5.&.6T600r  002208/6164/2016,

18-04-2016.

111. Sajith Kumar, R. 209893 March 2007  Gusvflened asvell Do.
112. Palani Kumar, B. 249655 March 2012 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
113. Sri Ragavi 223160 March 2008  Gueiflenes ssvail Do.

Priyadarshini.

Tiruvallur :
114. P. Renuka 715908 March 1985  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
115. Govardhana Krishnan, N. 610274 March 2007  Gusvflsmeud gevell Do.
116. R. Vinoth 617596 March 2007  Gusvfleneud gevell Do.
117. S. Banu Priya 853038 April 2001 Gusiflemend  seved Do.
118. Sankar, D. 742064 March 1996 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
1109. B. Kabali 566671 March 2004 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
120. Srinivasan, M.P. 770206 March 1998 Gusuflemens  sevedl Do.
121. Silambarasi, B. 728438 March 2010  Gusvflened aevell Do.
122. Natarajan, K. 859705 March 1994  Guerflenes sseil Do.
123. Avinash, A. 766006 March 2011  Gueflemevs ssveil Do.
124. B. Senthil Kumar 810593 March 2000 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.

Inspector of Matriculation School

Tiruvannamalai :
125. Baskaran, D. 510620 March 2006 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
126. Prakash Kumar, B. 665428 March 2011 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
127. Harishma, N. 693642 March 2015 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
128. R. Rajesh Kanna 623572 March 2009  Gusvflened aevell Do.
129. Jayakumar, K. 686870 March 2011

USSR L M 2013 | i s
944192 Sep. 2011

130. Santhosh Raj, A. 620498 March 2009 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
131. A. Arun Alliaris 698853 March 2012  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
132. Keerthisri, S. 687039 March 2011  Gusvflened gsvell Do.
133. Hemalatha, M. 635755 March 2009  Gusvflened asvell Do.
134. Saravanan, C. 637943 March 2013  Gusvflened sevel Do.

Tiruvannamalai :
135. Gopi Krishna, J. 536437 March 2007 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
136. R. Tamil Azhagi 531213 March 2007  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
137. S. Pavun Kumar 653392 March 2011  Gusvflened gsvel Do.
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138.

139.
140.

141.
142.
143.

144.
145.

146.

147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

165.
166.

LomsooTeun/ioirsoorss] - G,
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606 Lo L_LD.

@
Tiruvannamalai—Cont.

S. Boobalan

R. Sharmila Devi

R. Kannappan

B. Shamshathbegum
. Mangala Raja

E. Sivachandiran

M. Prakash
C. Krishnamoorthy
Palani :

Narendhiran, D.

Magudeeswaran
Aiswarya
Kanakavalli
Evangelin Freda

Manivannan

< »n < T <D

Suba
Sakthivel, M.

B. Sarath Kumar
Suresh, J.

K. Vijayalakshmi
Suresh, D.

P. Chinnasamy
Valasudurai, K.
G. Arun Prakash
P. Thirupathi
Rajesh, J.
Megala, V.
Kavitha, C.
Dindigul :

A. Selvi

P. Irulandi

uslay/
srainflog

6T600T,

3

592246

800680
757348 |

329134 |
820167
713440

320159 |
490938

602404
561548

823280 |
185104 |

234093
197073
251022
194470
233406
251458
228456
239100
221509
233933
519160
250571
235036
192783
652680
221563
181126
191657

525907

230080 |
228126 |

LOTSLD
Lommps
QUIFLLD.

4

March

March

March 2002
Sep. 2004 |

March
March

Sep. 2004 |
March 2004 |’

March
March

March 2003]>
June 2003 |

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

2009

2001

1990
1997

2009
2008

2008
2014
2009
2014
2007
2009
2006
2008
2004
2007
2003
2009
2008
2013
1990
2004

June 2010

March

March

2013

2003

March 2006 |
June 2008

3

Gaisfleir

aflengin.

)

Guosurflemeuds

Gusviflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Guosurflemends

Guosurflemends

Seuedl

Se06

Se06

Se06

Seuedl

Se06

Se06
Seuedl

gevefl
gevel
gevel
606
gevefl
606
gevefl
606
606
gevefl
606
gevefl
606
gevefl
gevefl
606
gevefl
606
gevefl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Glp G GTEOMEIPILD
CESsib.

©)

m.g&.1eior  002208/6164/2016,
18-04-2016.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
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Dindigul—Cont.

167 T. Kalaiselvi 241576 March 2007  Gueflemens ssvail I.&.67600r  002208/6164/2016,
18-04-2016.

168 Yogesh Muthu Pandian, A. 246928 March 2008  Gusiflened aevell Do.
169 D. Bala Nanda Kumar 656897 March 1991  Gueflened ssvail Do.
170 M. Naveen Raj 242453 March 2007  Gusvflened gsvell Do.
171 P. Kishore Kumar 232695 March 2005  Gusvflened sevell Do.
172 V. Neela 256085 March 2009  Gueflened ssail Do.
173 A. Jemila 580443 March 1996  Gusiflened gsvell Do.

Usiliampatti:
174 Saranya, | 227975 March 2010  Gusvfleneud aevell Do.
175 Durga Devi, T. 228535 March 2010 Gusuflemens  sevedl Do.
176 C. Vijay Prabhu igggig ]l> I\]/qu?]rghzgggZ Cudfees  sdnl Do.
177 Karuppasamy, S. 232611 March 2011 Gusiflemend  seedl Do.
178 Syed Rashvi, R. 493787 March 2003 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
179 P. Velmurugan 496610 March 2003  Gusiflenes gevell Do.
180 M. Manmathan 223680 March 2010  Gueflened ssvail Do.
181 Ajith Kumar, P. 161934 March 2014 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
182 V. Rathinavel 158361 March 2013  Gusvflened sevel Do.
183 Sankarganesh, V. 203130 March 2004 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
184 R. Thangagopal 227866 March 2010 Gusiflemend  seved Do.
185 A. Karuppasamy 209521 March 2007 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
186 V. Sankar Raj 496758 March 2004  Gusvflened ssvel Do.

Madurai:
187 N. Shobana 260909 March 2012  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
188 K. Jeevanantham 638236] March 1988 | Gusflened aeel Do.
WO M ] M g s 0o
190 S. Santhoshkumar 229770 March 2008  Gusifleneud gsvell Do.
191 S. Thotichi 209492 March 2004 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
192 B. Shanmugasundaram 247582 March 2011  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
193 M. Kabil Kannan 254420 March 2012  Gusvflened aevel Do.
194 Prakash, K. 247660 March 2011 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
195 K. Ganesh Kumar 600005 March 2002  Gusflened sevell Do.
196 Vijayalakshmi, M 570755 March 1996 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
197 T. Banupriya 244611 March 2010 Gusiflemend  sevedl Do.
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198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
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2

Inspector of
Matriculation School
Tiruvallur:

R. Subha Shree

Selvakumar, N.
Nithya, S.

Deepika, S.

A. Sathish Kumar
Prakash Kumar, M.
K. Ramesh Krishnan
Prashanth Anand

V. Thamodhran

Inspector of
Anglo Indian School
Chennai:

Syed Salman, A.
Mohamed Mahboob, R.

Melur:

K. Saranya

M. Balaguru

R. Dhanabalan
Parthasarathy, M.
Thangavelu, G.
M. Vigneshwaran
T. Munichamy
A. Amena
Maheswari, S.

P. Vijayalakshmi
T. Sivakami
Karthickkumar, K.
C. Pounrgj
Amutharani, P.
A. Balaraman

S. Rajasulsosana
Divya, U.

Aruvazhagan, K.

udlay/
srainflog

6T600T,

3

729870

747733
846965
753636
772394
602463
560803
712121
810425

820200
381858

206659
233809
210005
207110
166891
164686
203466
212941
206895
225279
205298
225960
242816
228132
203993
562606
722755
465496

LOTSLD
Lommps
QUIFLLD.

4

March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March
March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

2013

2011
2001
2011
1998
2007
2005
2010
2012

2012
2004

2004
2010
2006
2006
2013
2013
2005
2007
2006
2009
2005
2009
2011
2009
2005
1997
2010
2004

Gaisfleir

aflengin.

)

Guosurflemends

Gusiiflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Guosurflemends

Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Gusviflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemends
Gusviflemeuds
Gusiiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Gusiiflemeuds

Sevuedl

gevel
gevefl
606
606
606
606
606
606

606
Seuedl

606
gevel
gevefl
606
606
gevefl
gevefl
606
606
gevefl
gevefl
606
606
gevefl
gevefl
606
606
gevefl
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18-04-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
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Chennai (Central):
227 A. Farook 584339 March 2004  Gueflemens ssvail I.&.67600r  002208/6164/2016,
18-04-2016.

228 S. Balambal 733117 April 1983 Gusiflemend  sevedl Do.
229 Bright Johnson, S. 789222 March 2011 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
230 Thilkavathy, R. 752494 March 1995 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
231 S. Sankar 901171 March 2002  Gusvflsned gevell

232 S. Dhaniram 745933 April 1986 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
233 Ponraj, V. 877897 March 1992  Gusvflened gevell Do.
234 P. Arun Prasad 753471 March 1987  Gueiflened ssvail Do.
235 M.I. Shivani 835716 March 2013  Gusflened sevel Do.
236 J.T. Sowndaryaa 256747 March 2013  Gusflened gevel Do.
237 Dharini, V. 763917 March 2013 Gusuflemens  sevedl Do.
238 D. Santhiya 688265 March 2015  Gusvflened aevel Do.
239 Priya Dharshini, M. 837096 March 2015 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
240 Sowmiya, D. 524923 March 2015  Gusvflened aeell Do.
241 A. Arul Stella Christy 779788 March 2014  Gueflened ssvail Do.
242 R. Divya 784067 March 2014  Gueflened ssvail Do.
243 K. Harinandhini 375110 March 2014  Gusflened sevel Do.
244 Preetha, S. 818963 March 2014 Gusuflemens  sevadl Do.
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